PATRICK S.
BATTISE

JAIL

1038
DEPUTY SHERIFF (TRANSPORT)

October 28-November 10, 2015

REGULAR
FULL-TIME

20/02
$34,770.83

RESIGNATION
EFFECTIVE 11/13/2015

JACOB ALEXANDER
PHILLIPS

R&B
PCT. #4

108
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

REGULAR
FULL-TIME

16/01

$27,922.73

NEW HIRE
EFFECTIVE 11/23/2015

(4)

(5)

(6)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(am

(13)

(14)

(15)

i
1
g
|
i

EEETEE

~ A AN

B e

e e

SR e i P Ly e

e

R A

TR

B

R i




