



(20)	(19)	(18)	(17)	(16)	(15)	(14)	(13)	(12)	(11)	(10)	(9)	(8)	(7)	(6)	(5)	(4)	(3)	1	(2)	(1)	NO.
																		PHILLIPS	JACOB ALEXANDER	PATRICK S.	EMPLOYEE
																		PCT. #4	R&B	JAIL	DEPT
																		HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	108	1038	JOB DESCRIPTION
																		FULL-TIME	REGULAR	REGULAR	TYPE OF EMPLOYMENT
																		\$27,922.73	16/01	20/02 \$34 770 83	GROUP STEP & WAGE
																		EFFECTIVE 11/23/2015	NEW HIRE	RESIGNATION FFFFCTIVE 11/13/2015	ACTION TAKEN